




A  x1

Composants
Outils nécessaires au montage (non fournis) 

B  x1 C  x2

D  x5 E  x3 F  x3

G  x3

J  x1 L  x2 M  x18

K  x2

page 3

P  x6

Q  x6

M6x15mm

S  x6

T  x6 U  x6 V  x6
M6 x70 M6 x50 M6 x40

W  x6

N  x14 O  x38
M6

AB  x2
(white)

AA  x4
(orange)

VA  x4 VB  x4
M8M8 x45

VC  x4

AC  x1 AD  x2 AE  x2

M8 x 20 mm

www.portevelo-mottez.com

CONA356S 16 020

13

M6 x35

AF x2

press 2.2 bars

avec bouchons
taraudés







page 6

www.portevelo-mottez.com5

CONA356S 16 020

VB  x4 M8

VC  x4

5 N.m

AF x2 M6 x35

O  x2 M6

M8x45mmVA x4

VB
L

J

VA

VC

O

AF
















